
TWIZZLERS

174339 - TWIZZLERS Strawberry Twists Laydown Bag, 16 oz., 24 c...
TWIZZLERS Strawberry Twists are a movie-theater treat worth more than the price of admission. Like watching a great story on the screen, you’ll never want your bag of
TWIZZLERS Twists to come to an end.

MARKETING

Perfect for snacking at home, the office, or
the movies. Strawberry flavored twists.
Delicious on their own or as part of edible
crafts. A kosher and low fat snack

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code Dist Prod Code GTIN Calculated Pack

3400056002 174339 10034000560025 24 x 16 OZ

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

TWIZZLERS Hershey Foods Corporation (U.S.) Sugar Candy/Sugar Candy Substitutes Confectionery

Gross Weight Net Weight Case/Catch Weight Country Of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

26.5 LBR 24 LBR No United States Yes No

Shipping

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

19.688 INH 10.813 INH 7.625 INH 0.939 FTQ 8x6 270 Days 55 FAH / 65 FAH

Traceability Regulation

Regulation Type
Code

Regulatory
Act

Trade Item Regulation
Compliant

Regulation Restrictions and
Descriptors

N/A N/A N/A N/A

110

1%

0%

0%

3%

9%

0%

26%

0%

0%

2%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
13 Servings per container
Serving Size  3 pieces

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0.5

Saturated Fat 0 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg

Sodium 70 mg

Total Carbohydrates 26 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Total Sugars 13 g

Includes 13 g Added Sugars

Protein 1 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0.4 mg

Potassium 10 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS ALLERGENS

C = ’Contains’ ; MC = ’May Contain’ ; N = ’Free From’ ; UN = ’Undeclared’ ;
30 = ’Free From Not Tested’; 50 = ’Derived from Ingredients’ ; 60 = ’Not
Derived From Ingredients’ ; NI = ’No Info’

 Milk - NI  Peanuts - NI

 Eggs - NI  Tree - NI

 Soybean - C  Fish - NI

 Wheat - C  Shellfish - NI

 Sesame - NI

INGREDIENTS

CORN SYRUP, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR,
NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR,
CORNSTARCH, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: PALM
OIL, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID,
MINERAL OIL, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED 40),
LECITHIN (SOY).
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PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS SERVING SUGGESTIONS MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories 110

Protein 1 g

Total Carbohydrates 26 g

Sugars 13 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g

Lactose

Sucrose

Vitamin A (IU)

Vitamin A (RE)

Vitamin C

Magnesium

Monosodium

Total Fat 0.5

Trans Fat 0 g

Saturated Fat 0 g

Added Sugars 13 g

Polyunsaturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol 0 mg

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Vitamin E

Folate

Vitamin B-6

Sulphites

Sodium 70 mg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0.4 mg

Potassium 10 mg

Zinc

Phosphorus

Thiamin

Niacin

Riboflavin

Vitamin B-12

Nitrates

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

MORE IMAGES

Last Saved: 25 April 2025 | Printed: 17 August 2025 Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com Page 2 of 2


